SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C).....CC No(s). 1300/2016

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 22/07/2015 in ITA No. 272/2013 passed by the High Court Of Punjab & Haryana At Chandigarh)

COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX, BATHINDA AND ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHARANJIT SINGH SANDHU

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

WITH

S.L.P.(C)...CC No. 1307/2016

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and Office Report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC No. 1308/2016

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and Office Report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC No. 1455/2016

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and Office Report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC No. 1537/2016

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and Office Report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC No. 1540/2016

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and Office Report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC No. 1541/2016

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in refiling SLP and appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and Office Report)

with

SLP (C) CC No. 1601 of 2016

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and Office Report)

SLP (C)....CC No. 1625 of 2016

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and Office Report)

SLP (C) CC No. 1681 of 2016

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and Office Report)

SLP (C)....CC No. 1717 of 2016

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and Office Report)

SLP (C)....CC No. 1801 of 2016

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and Office Report)

ww.ecourtsindia.com

SLP (C)....CC No. 1811 of 2016 (With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and Office Report)

Date: 29/01/2016 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, Attorney General

Mr. Manish Pushkarna, Adv. Ms. Shweta Garq, Adv.

Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following O R D E R $\,$

Delay condoned.

Issue notice.

Tag with SLP (C) 500 of 2016.

(Jayant Kumar Arora) Sr. P.A. (Renu Diwan) Court Master