I N D I A SUPREMECOURTOF RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Appeal (C)....CC Leave to No(s). 1968/2016

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 22/07/2015 in ITA No. 247/2013 passed by the High Court Of Punjab & Haryana At Chandigarh)

PR. COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX-1, JALANDHAR AND ANRPetitioner(s)

VERSUS

SATNAM SINGH KAINTH Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP (C)....CC No. 2022 of 2016 (with appln. (s) for c/delay in SLP (C)....CC No. 2118 of 2016 (with appln. (s) for c/delay in SLP (C)....CC No. 2198 of 2016

filing SLP and office report)

filing SLP and office report)

(with appln. (s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report) SLP (C)....CC No. 2315 of 2016 (with appln. (s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date : 05/02/2016 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Manish Pushkarna, Adv. Ms. Meenakshi Grover, Adv.

Ms. Diksha Rai, Adv. Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following ORDER

Delay condoned.

Issue notice.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by Jayant Kumar Arora Date: 2016.02.05

Tag with SLP (C) 561 of 2016.

16:27:57 IST

Reason:

(Jayant Kumar Arora) Sr. P.A.

(Renu Diwan) Court Master